

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S). No. 2444 of 2010

Nageshwar Rana & Another	...	...	Petitioner
Versus			
The State of Jharkhand & Another.	...	...	Respondents

CORAM :HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S. N. PATHAK

For the Petitioners : Mr. Mahesh Tiwari, Advocate
For the Respondents : Ms. P. M. Tudu, AC to AAG-IV

07/02nd December 2024

As prayed, list this case after four weeks.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

Aditi